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LISBURN COURTHOUSE

WEDNESDAY 10 JUNE 2020

FAMILY PROCEEDINGS

COURT 2

LAY MAGISTRATES MR ANDREW BLOOMFIELD
JOANNE MORRISON

10:30 AM    DIRECTION HEARING

1

2

{3

P VERNON SOLICITORS

CAMPBELL & CAHER 
SOLICITORS

JOSEPH LOCKHART & SON 
SOLICITORS

DONALDSON MCCONNELL 
& CO SOLICITORS

CAMPBELL & CAHER 
SOLICITORS

20/021148

20/021854

20/009307
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10:30 AM    PUBLIC LAW APPLICATION

{4

5

{6

DONALDSON MCCONNELL 
& CO SOLICITORS

CAMPBELL & CAHER 
SOLICITORS

DONALDSON MCCONNELL 
& CO SOLICITORS

CONN & FENTON (INC. 
MELVYN T DOHERTY) 
SOLICITORS

BUSINESS SERVICES 
ORGANISATION

CAMPBELL & CAHER 
SOLICITORS

20/009307/03

12/053043/10

18/020377/04

   
 
  

   
 
  

   
 
  

 GLYNIS RUSSELL
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7

8

{9

BUSINESS SERVICES 
ORGANISATION

JOSEPH MAGEE & CO

STEPHEN TUMELTY 
SOLICITORS

BUSINESS SERVICES 
ORGANISATION

JOSEPH MAGEE & CO

BUSINESS SERVICES 
ORGANISATION

CAMPBELL & CAHER 
SOLICITORS

KENNETH MCKEE 
SOLICITORS

DONALDSON MCCONNELL 
& CO SOLICITORS

16/029125/06

16/029125/10

18/073059

   
 
  

   
 
  

   
 
  

MR ADAM WOODS

 JANICE SPENCE
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{10

{11

{12

BUSINESS SERVICES 
ORGANISATION

CAMPBELL & CAHER 
SOLICITORS

DONALDSON MCCONNELL 
& CO SOLICITORS

DONALDSON MCCONNELL 
& CO SOLICITORS

BUSINESS SERVICES 
ORGANISATION

GUS CAMPBELL SOLICITORS

CONN & FENTON (INC. 
MELVYN T DOHERTY) 
SOLICITORS

BUSINESS SERVICES 
ORGANISATION

JOSEPH MAGEE & CO

KENNETH MCKEE 
SOLICITORS

MURRAY KELLY MOORE 
SOLICITORS

18/108172

15/070318/01

19/064598
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10:30 AM    FOR REVIEW

{13

14

BUSINESS SERVICES 
ORGANISATION

JOSEPH MAGEE & CO

KENNETH MCKEE 
SOLICITORS

MURRAY KELLY MOORE 
SOLICITORS

MADDEN & FINUCANE 
SOLICITORS

BUSINESS SERVICES 
ORGANISATION

DONALDSON MCCONNELL 
& CO SOLICITORS

O'REILLY STEWART 
SOLICITORS LIMITED

O'REILLY STEWART 
SOLICITORS LIMITED

19/067246

19/112763

   
 
  

   
 
  

Ms LYNNE ARMOUR
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15

16

17

MACELHATTON & CO 
SOLICITORS

ANDREA REID SOLICITORS

MACELHATTON & CO 
SOLICITORS

ANDREA REID SOLICITORS

BRENTNALL LEGAL LTD

FINUCANE TONER LTD

17/049353/01

17/049353/02

20/003256
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{18

{19

20

21

MSM SOLICITORS

CHAMBERS SOLICITORS

CHAMBERS SOLICITORS

MSM SOLICITORS

MADDEN & FINUCANE 
SOLICITORS

BANNON CRAWFORD 
SOLICITORS

MACELHATTON & CO 
SOLICITORS

19/068544

19/069786

19/100652

20/027069

   
 
  

   
 
  

   
 
  

   
 
  



8Page ofCDYPCLJR_COV 12

{22

23

24

MCCANN & MCCANN 
SOLICITORS

HARTE COYLE COLLINS 
SOLICITORS

JOHN J RICE & CO 
SOLICITORS

DELANEY & CO SOLICITORS

MURRAY KELLY MOORE 
SOLICITORS

DONALDSON MCCONNELL 
& CO SOLICITORS

15/014456/08

14/063475/03

19/104387
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25

26

28

29

MCCOURT & MAGUIRE

BANNON CRAWFORD 
SOLICITORS

MACELHATTON & CO 
SOLICITORS

W G MAGINESS & SON 
SOLICITORS

JOSEPH MAGEE & CO

CAMPBELL & CAHER 
SOLICITORS

BANNON CRAWFORD 
SOLICITORS

MACELHATTON & CO 
SOLICITORS

19/015559

19/099748

16/012093/02

19/101225
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{30

{31

32

33

STEPHEN CHAMBERS 
SOLICITORS LTD

MARY HAUGHEY

STEPHEN CHAMBERS 
SOLICITORS LTD

MARY HAUGHEY

KEENAN SOLICITORS

BREEN RANKIN LENZI

TERENCE MCCOURT 
SOLICITORS

EDWARDS & CO 
SOLICITORS

18/102854/03

19/090929

20/008955

13/086362/03
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34

35

36

37

EDWARDS & CO 
SOLICITORS

TERENCE MCCOURT 
SOLICITORS

CAMPBELL & CAHER 
SOLICITORS

W G MAGINESS & SON 
SOLICITORS

BANNON CRAWFORD 
SOLICITORS

P J MCGRORY & CO 
SOLICITORS

MACELHATTON & CO 
SOLICITORS

13/086362/05

15/048024/01

19/101384

18/095744/02
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10:30 AM    PUBLIC LAW APPLICATION

{38

CAMPBELL & CAHER 
SOLICITORS

BUSINESS SERVICES 
ORGANISATION

DONALDSON MCCONNELL 
& CO SOLICITORS

18/108172/01

   
 
  


